County
COLUMBIA
CRAWFORD
DANE
DODGE
GRANT
GREEN
IOWA
JEFFERSON
JUNEAU

LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE
MONROE
RICHLAND
ROCK
SAUK
VERNON
SW Region
KENOSHA
OZAUKEE
RACINE
WALWORTH

WASHINGTON

WAUKESHA
SE Region
BROWN
CALUMET
DOOR

FOND DU LAC
KEWAUNEE
MANITOWOC
MARINETTE
OCONTO

2018 TOTALSTH PROJ.

$1,355,065.22
$626,398.76
$2,207,187.00
$948,925.00
$861,906.64
$351,277.24
$636,935.63
$799,219.05
$778,333.96
$1,124,030.16
$308,528.83
$1,062,273.02
$430,947.84
$955,515.58
$961,281.93
$831,957.32
$14,239,783.18
$1,020,267.13
$492,998.48
$982,987.66
$1,068,549.89
$1,020,250.91
$2,037,387.36
$6,622,441.43
$1,695,160.06
$309,513.99
$379,339.37
$760,759.40
$208,287.58
$654,396.32
$664,347.19
$562,949.49

Equipment Storage Reimbursement Detail for 2020

2018 TOTALALL USES

$3,835,659.74
$1,474,528.49
$4,532,278.00
$3,279,793.00
$2,168,045.61
$1,652,979.51
$1,747,948.73
$2,594,743.13
$1,570,183.88
$3,239,247.98
$1,283,627.46
$2,391,806.71
$1,256,493.45
$3,192,156.79
$2,482,007.81
$1,698,121.39
$38,399,621.68
$2,778,817.88
$1,579,483.74
$2,423,400.54
$1,927,861.31
$1,778,115.42
$3,899,795.96
$14,387,474.85
$4,891,443.76
$668,468.57
$2,390,847.00
$3,058,354.89
$1,484,560.45
$1,909,568.74
$1,801,577.10
$2,579,557.58

STH%

35.33
42.48
48.70
28.93
39.76
21.25
36.44
30.80
49.57
34.70
24.04
44.41
34.30
29.93
38.73
48.99
37.08
36.72
31.21
40.56
55.43
57.38
52.24
46.03
34.66
46.30
15.87
24.87
14.03
34.27
36.88
21.82

2018 WIN TOTSTH PROJ.

$559,923.46
$347,446.70

$1,438,402.00

$524,343.00
$322,318.21
$173,185.25
$305,778.50
$402,426.26
$365,625.42
$499,040.08
$189,057.39
$521,554.87
$206,966.00
$522,888.09
$460,330.02
$335,464.81

$7,174,750.06

$580,266.40
$284,490.80
$508,896.55
$646,554.33
$509,743.24
$813,656.86

$3,343,608.18

$941,894.59
$140,844.08
$270,640.94
$476,431.84

$84,290.15
$373,764.32
$362,952.29
$361,098.36

2018 WIN TOTALL USES
$1,176,595.80

$819,579.29

$2,087,792.00
$1,186,701.00

$586,941.84
$434,752.21
$634,988.15
$615,865.08
$642,673.20
$964,884.06
$419,813.84
$948,157.77
$314,028.69

$1,115,582.33

$961,281.93
$690,863.22

$13,600,500.41
$1,088,291.24

$566,809.49
$869,611.27
$972,387.79
$838,941.16

$1,497,334.60
$5,833,375.55
$1,755,012.08

$285,827.47
$850,628.37
$920,225.55
$535,097.18
$745,607.07
$797,724.44
$980,826.17

WINTER%

47.59
42.39
68.90
44.18
54.91
39.84
48.15
65.34
56.89
51.72
45.03
55.01
65.91
46.87
47.89
48.56
52.75
53.32
50.19
58.52
66.49
60.76
54.34
57.32
53.67
49.28
31.82
51.77
15.75
50.13
45.50
36.82

AVG STH%

41.46
42.44
58.80
36.56
47.33
30.54
42.30
48.07
53.23
43.21
34.53
49.71
50.10
38.40
43.31
48.78
44.92
45.02
40.70
49.54
60.96
59.07
53.29
51.68
44.16
47.79
23.84
38.32
14.89
42.20
41.19
29.32

2018 STORCOST

$356,227.54
$246,112.59

$1,014,686.24

$672,528.06
$227,005.63
$231,571.69
$156,713.85
$504,698.63
$152,954.92
$333,564.56
$161,592.22
$194,709.32
$151,087.39
$302,975.73
$264,433.89
$124,480.42

$5,095,342.68

$378,397.69
$231,230.19
$231,439.32
$364,899.27
$370,160.27
$653,809.09

$2,229,935.83

$386,311.81
$167,274.27
$307,753.36
$229,695.73

$71,273.73
$362,165.98
$247,930.46
$160,561.66

2020 STHREIMB

$147,685.73
$104,443.53
$570,810.82
$245,867.50
$107,452.95
$70,729.58
$66,285.28
$242,620.55
$81,418.63
$144,134.17
$55,805.33
$96,790.18
$75,698.09
$116,349.56
$114,522.50
$60,715.42
$2,301,329.82
$170,345.00
$94,115.59
$114,657.74
$222,439.14
$218,650.94
$348,427.24
$1,168,635.65
$170,603.90
$79,938.58
$73,372.87
$88,028.78
$10,613.57
$152,830.76
$102,115.52
$47,076.06
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County
OUTAGAMIE
SHEBOYGAN
WINNEBAGO
NE Region
ADAMS
FLORENCE
FOREST
GREEN LAKE
IRON
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
MARATHON
MARQUETTE
MENOMINEE
ONEIDA
PORTAGE
PRICE
SHAWANO
VILAS
WAUPACA
WAUSHARA
WO0OD

NC Region
ASHLAND
BARRON
BAYFIELD
BUFFALO
BURNETT
CHIPPEWA
CLARK
DOUGLAS
DUNN

EAU CLAIRE

2018 TOTALSTH PROJ.

$720,243.52
$574,546.38

$1,018,833.06
$7,548,376.36

$380,068.62
$201,599.79
$467,996.58
$167,529.21
$440,263.14
$485,874.47
$682,165.50

$1,215,118.95

$303,268.60
$174,568.50
$565,905.75
$915,173.87
$451,124.47
$760,247.68
$551,810.84
$839,364.29
$400,452.31
$511,446.87

$9,513,979.44

$408,220.17
$685,687.51
$524,586.43
$473,919.33
$241,808.00

$1,124,400.34

$669,336.83
$586,384.25
$804,364.09
$870,000.98

2018 TOTALALL USES
$3,851,841.73
$3,742,210.01
$2,831,338.52

$29,209,768.35
$1,358,334.10
$516,519.57
$935,751.42
$788,468.64
$699,311.55
$1,588,045.51
$1,910,992.05
$3,350,164.18
$1,015,847.87
$503,781.53
$1,246,075.49
$2,877,575.34
$1,165,821.66
$3,234,752.05
$1,448,918.93
$3,749,102.35
$1,498,490.33
$2,207,285.36
$30,095,237.93
$783,218.44
$3,064,883.65
$1,234,558.38
$1,683,605.75
$935,039.07
$3,204,247.35
$1,531,851.10
$1,929,049.73
$2,638,118.98
$3,103,245.22

STH%
18.70
15.35
35.98
25.84
27.98
39.03
50.01
21.25
62.96
30.60
35.70
36.27
29.85
34.65
45.42
31.80
38.70
23.50
38.08
22.39
26.72
23.17
31.61
52.12
22.37
42.49
28.15
25.86
35.09
43.69
30.40
30.49
28.04

2018 WIN TOTSTH PRO..

$437,704.84
$345,850.35
$498,649.43

$4,294,121.19

$159,694.71
$127,178.45
$268,406.95

$86,147.23
$319,347.76
$245,560.17
$421,821.17
$746,630.15
$153,691.23

$57,710.08
$354,628.25
$602,985.42
$327,427.69
$531,737.80
$342,631.86
$545,032.89
$151,552.21
$393,023.71

$5,835,207.73

$258,280.08
$456,250.87
$283,230.23
$220,817.98
$166,288.14
$615,934.34
$449,036.29
$422,780.52
$439,608.11
$573,417.66

2018 WIN TOTALL USES
$1,038,617.79
$1,037,976.96

$852,181.19
$9,799,724.27
$466,724.87
$214,798.50
$424,786.48
$267,727.70
$440,602.74
$757,661.51
$848,971.80
$1,511,700.68
$363,250.99
$247,851.98
$552,263.13
$1,283,105.89
$643,796.48
$1,131,374.94
$760,042.02
$1,255,583.72
$436,027.79
$955,762.09
$12,562,033.31
$366,808.85
$934,376.57
$604,550.12
$535,195.23
$372,994.36
$1,252,914.65
$726,473.11
$779,757.56
$943,589.56
$1,157,887.21

WINTER%
42.14
33.32
58.51
43.82
34.22
59.21
63.19
32.18
72.48
3241
49.69
49.39
42.31
23.28
64.21
46.99
50.86
47.00
45.08
43.41
34.76
41.12
46.45
70.41
48.83
46.85
41.26
44.58
49.16
61.81
54.22
46.59
49.52

AVG STH%
30.42
24.34
47.25
34.83
31.10
49.12
56.60
26.71
67.72
31.50
42.69
42.83
36.08
28.97
54.81
39.40
44.78
35.25
41.58
32.90
30.74
32.15
39.03
61.27
35.60
44.67
34.70
35.22
42.13
52.75
42.31
38.54
38.78

2018 STORCOST

$345,242.86
$44,590.77
$197,377.96

$2,520,178.59

$145,639.41
$50,638.01
$158,932.34
$90,858.40
$97,100.70
$84,364.18
$294,590.35
$297,810.83
$168,113.51
$160,447.84
$125,512.17
$128,008.35
$160,847.40
$239,524.29
$220,821.72
$300,222.91
$53,877.36
$96,719.03

$2,874,028.80

$125,460.39
$113,155.66
$130,208.67
$132,770.49
$155,149.27
$372,955.29
$110,398.15
$246,840.04
$171,641.76
$247,984.66

2020 STHREIMB

$105,025.80
$10,851.79
$93,259.74
$933,717.37
$45,291.33
$24,873.06
$89,955.10
$24,270.37
$65,754.85
$26,577.26
$125,765.12
$127,553.14
$60,658.44
$46,478.30
$68,798.67
$50,433.91
$72,023.22
$84,434.42
$91,823.15
$98,769.03
$16,562.22
$31,091.47

$1,151,113.06

$76,865.55
$40,284.45
$58,165.24
$46,076.94
$54,645.65
$157,109.38
$58,237.83
$104,434.38
$66,149.85
$96,165.92
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County
JACKSON
PEPIN
PIERCE
POLK

RUSK
SAWYER

ST. CROIX
TAYLOR
TREMPEALEAU
WASHBURN
NW Region
State Total

2018 TOTALSTH PROJ.
$746,249.64
$180,425.31
$569,679.71
$526,459.22
$275,747.44
$380,956.93

$1,052,881.03
$441,720.61
$816,138.29
$571,758.35
$11,950,724.46
$49,875,304.87

2018 TOTALALL USES

$1,805,354.63
$909,891.84
$2,577,859.12
$1,732,938.92
$1,722,749.54
$1,088,641.12
$4,048,849.67
$1,495,790.10
$2,613,047.50
$1,767,493.62
$39,870,433.73
$151,962,536.54

STH%

41.34
19.83
22.10
30.38
16.01
34.99
26.00
29.53
31.23
32.35
29.97
32.82

2018 WIN TOTSTH PRO..

$438,338.78
$77,513.67
$321,634.71
$357,509.95
$157,536.08
$207,234.23
$528,839.81
$238,558.36
$396,763.13
$374,022.42
$6,983,595.36
$27,631,282.52

2018 WIN TOTALL USES

$725,152.30
$347,745.54
$683,506.28
$855,585.57
$444,108.89
$436,808.64
$1,221,109.30
$638,489.89
$681,956.49
$594,250.47
$14,303,260.59
$56,098,894.13

WINTER%

60.45
22.29
47.06
41.79
35.47
47.44
43.31
37.36
58.18
62.94
48.83
49.25

AVG STH%

50.89
21.06
34.58
36.08
25.74
41.22
34.66
33.45
44.71
47.64
39.40
41.04

2018 STORCOST

$168,862.03
$90,088.17
$271,775.71
$293,717.09
$94,541.74
$94,901.19
$343,002.14
$130,669.03
$302,868.53
$301,641.03
$3,898,631.04
$16,618,116.94

2020 STHREIMB

$85,936.57
$18,972.41
$93,973.97
$105,980.43
$24,334.40
$39,116.66
$118,871.84
$43,704.76
$135,402.41
$143,714.96
$1,568,143.60
$7,122,939.50
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