Equipment Storage Reimbursement Detail for 2020

County	2018 TOTALSTH PROJ.	2018 TOTALALL USES	STH%	2018 WIN TOTSTH PROJ.	2018 WIN TOTALL USES	WINTER%	AVG STH%	2018 STORCOST	2020 STHREIMB
COLUMBIA	\$1,355,065.22	\$3,835,659.74	35.33	\$559,923.46	\$1,176,595.80	47.59	41.46	\$356,227.54	\$147,685.73
CRAWFORD	\$626,398.76	\$1,474,528.49	42.48	\$347,446.70	\$819,579.29	42.39	42.44	\$246,112.59	\$104,443.53
DANE	\$2,207,187.00	\$4,532,278.00	48.70	\$1,438,402.00	\$2,087,792.00	68.90	58.80	\$1,014,686.24	\$570,810.82
DODGE	\$948,925.00	\$3,279,793.00	28.93	\$524,343.00	\$1,186,701.00	44.18	36.56	\$672,528.06	\$245,867.50
GRANT	\$861,906.64	\$2,168,045.61	39.76	\$322,318.21	\$586,941.84	54.91	47.33	\$227,005.63	\$107,452.95
GREEN	\$351,277.24	\$1,652,979.51	21.25	\$173,185.25	\$434,752.21	39.84	30.54	\$231,571.69	\$70,729.58
IOWA	\$636,935.63	\$1,747,948.73	36.44	\$305,778.50	\$634,988.15	48.15	42.30	\$156,713.85	\$66,285.28
JEFFERSON	\$799,219.05	\$2,594,743.13	30.80	\$402,426.26	\$615,865.08	65.34	48.07	\$504,698.63	\$242,620.55
JUNEAU	\$778,333.96	\$1,570,183.88	49.57	\$365,625.42	\$642,673.20	56.89	53.23	\$152,954.92	\$81,418.63
LA CROSSE	\$1,124,030.16	\$3,239,247.98	34.70	\$499,040.08	\$964,884.06	51.72	43.21	\$333,564.56	\$144,134.17
LAFAYETTE	\$308,528.83	\$1,283,627.46	24.04	\$189,057.39	\$419,813.84	45.03	34.53	\$161,592.22	\$55 <i>,</i> 805.33
MONROE	\$1,062,273.02	\$2,391,806.71	44.41	\$521,554.87	\$948,157.77	55.01	49.71	\$194,709.32	\$96,790.18
RICHLAND	\$430,947.84	\$1,256,493.45	34.30	\$206,966.00	\$314,028.69	65.91	50.10	\$151,087.39	\$75,698.09
ROCK	\$955,515.58	\$3,192,156.79	29.93	\$522,888.09	\$1,115,582.33	46.87	38.40	\$302,975.73	\$116,349.56
SAUK	\$961,281.93	\$2,482,007.81	38.73	\$460,330.02	\$961,281.93	47.89	43.31	\$264,433.89	\$114,522.50
VERNON	\$831,957.32	\$1,698,121.39	48.99	\$335,464.81	\$690,863.22	48.56	48.78	\$124,480.42	\$60,715.42
SW Region	\$14,239,783.18	\$38,399,621.68	37.08	\$7,174,750.06	\$13,600,500.41	52.75	44.92	\$5,095,342.68	\$2,301,329.82
KENOSHA	\$1,020,267.13	\$2,778,817.88	36.72	\$580,266.40	\$1,088,291.24	53.32	45.02	\$378,397.69	\$170,345.00
OZAUKEE	\$492,998.48	\$1,579,483.74	31.21	\$284,490.80	\$566,809.49	50.19	40.70	\$231,230.19	\$94,115.59
RACINE	\$982,987.66	\$2,423,400.54	40.56	\$508,896.55	\$869,611.27	58.52	49.54	\$231,439.32	\$114,657.74
WALWORTH	\$1,068,549.89	\$1,927,861.31	55.43	\$646,554.33	\$972,387.79	66.49	60.96	\$364,899.27	\$222,439.14
WASHINGTON	\$1,020,250.91	\$1,778,115.42	57.38	\$509,743.24	\$838,941.16	60.76	59.07	\$370,160.27	\$218,650.94
WAUKESHA	\$2,037,387.36	\$3,899,795.96	52.24	\$813,656.86	\$1,497,334.60	54.34	53.29	\$653,809.09	\$348,427.24
SE Region	\$6,622,441.43	\$14,387,474.85	46.03	\$3,343,608.18	\$5,833,375.55	57.32	51.68	\$2,229,935.83	\$1,168,635.65
BROWN	\$1,695,160.06	\$4,891,443.76	34.66	\$941,894.59	\$1,755,012.08	53.67	44.16	\$386,311.81	\$170,603.90
CALUMET	\$309,513.99	\$668,468.57	46.30	\$140,844.08	\$285,827.47	49.28	47.79	\$167,274.27	\$79,938.58
DOOR	\$379,339.37	\$2,390,847.00	15.87	\$270,640.94	\$850,628.37	31.82	23.84	\$307,753.36	\$73,372.87
FOND DU LAC	\$760,759.40	\$3,058,354.89	24.87	\$476,431.84	\$920,225.55	51.77	38.32	\$229,695.73	\$88,028.78
KEWAUNEE	\$208,287.58	\$1,484,560.45	14.03	\$84,290.15	\$535,097.18	15.75	14.89	\$71,273.73	\$10,613.57
MANITOWOC	\$654,396.32	\$1,909,568.74	34.27	\$373,764.32	\$745,607.07	50.13	42.20	\$362,165.98	\$152,830.76
MARINETTE	\$664,347.19	\$1,801,577.10	36.88	\$362,952.29	\$797,724.44	45.50	41.19	\$247,930.46	\$102,115.52
OCONTO	\$562,949.49	\$2,579,557.58	21.82	\$361,098.36	\$980,826.17	36.82	29.32	\$160,561.66	\$47,076.06

County	2018 TOTALSTH PROJ.	2018 TOTALALL USES	STH%	2018 WIN TOTSTH PROJ.	2018 WIN TOTALL USES	WINTER%	AVG STH%	2018 STORCOST	2020 STHREIMB
OUTAGAMIE	\$720,243.52	\$3,851,841.73	18.70	\$437,704.84	\$1,038,617.79	42.14	30.42	\$345,242.86	\$105,025.80
SHEBOYGAN	\$574,546.38	\$3,742,210.01	15.35	\$345,850.35	\$1,037,976.96	33.32	24.34	\$44,590.77	\$10,851.79
WINNEBAGO	\$1,018,833.06	\$2,831,338.52	35.98	\$498,649.43	\$852,181.19	58.51	47.25	\$197,377.96	\$93,259.74
NE Region	\$7,548,376.36	\$	25.84	\$4,294,121.19	\$9,799,724.27	43.82	34.83	\$2,520,178.59	\$933,717.37
ADAMS	\$380,068.62	\$1,358,334.10	27.98	\$159,694.71	\$466,724.87	34.22	31.10	\$145,639.41	\$45,291.33
FLORENCE	\$201,599.79	\$516,519.57	39.03	\$127,178.45	\$214,798.50	59.21	49.12	\$50,638.01	\$24,873.06
FOREST	\$467,996.58	\$935,751.42	50.01	\$268,406.95	\$424,786.48	63.19	56.60	\$158,932.34	\$89,955.10
GREEN LAKE	\$167,529.21	\$788,468.64	21.25	\$86,147.23	\$267,727.70	32.18	26.71	\$90,858.40	\$24,270.37
IRON	\$440,263.14	\$699,311.55	62.96	\$319,347.76	\$440,602.74	72.48	67.72	\$97,100.70	\$65,754.85
LANGLADE	\$485,874.47	\$1,588,045.51	30.60	\$245,560.17	\$757,661.51	32.41	31.50	\$84,364.18	\$26,577.26
LINCOLN	\$682,165.50	\$1,910,992.05	35.70	\$421,821.17	\$848,971.80	49.69	42.69	\$294,590.35	\$125,765.12
MARATHON	\$1,215,118.95	\$3,350,164.18	36.27	\$746,630.15	\$1,511,700.68	49.39	42.83	\$297,810.83	\$127,553.14
MARQUETTE	\$303,268.60	\$1,015,847.87	29.85	\$153,691.23	\$363,250.99	42.31	36.08	\$168,113.51	\$60,658.44
MENOMINEE	\$174,568.50	\$503,781.53	34.65	\$57,710.08	\$247,851.98	23.28	28.97	\$160,447.84	\$46,478.30
ONEIDA	\$565,905.75	\$1,246,075.49	45.42	\$354,628.25	\$552,263.13	64.21	54.81	\$125,512.17	\$68,798.67
PORTAGE	\$915,173.87	\$2,877,575.34	31.80	\$602,985.42	\$1,283,105.89	46.99	39.40	\$128,008.35	\$50,433.91
PRICE	\$451,124.47	\$1,165,821.66	38.70	\$327,427.69	\$643,796.48	50.86	44.78	\$160,847.40	\$72,023.22
SHAWANO	\$760,247.68	\$3,234,752.05	23.50	\$531,737.80	\$1,131,374.94	47.00	35.25	\$239,524.29	\$84,434.42
VILAS	\$551,810.84	\$1,448,918.93	38.08	\$342,631.86	\$760,042.02	45.08	41.58	\$220,821.72	\$91,823.15
WAUPACA	\$839,364.29	\$3,749,102.35	22.39	\$545,032.89	\$1,255,583.72	43.41	32.90	\$300,222.91	\$98,769.03
WAUSHARA	\$400,452.31	\$1,498,490.33	26.72	\$151,552.21	\$436,027.79	34.76	30.74	\$53,877.36	\$16,562.22
WOOD	\$511,446.87	\$2,207,285.36	23.17	\$393,023.71	\$955,762.09	41.12	32.15	\$96,719.03	\$31,091.47
NC Region	\$9,513,979.44	\$30,095,237.93	31.61	\$5,835,207.73	\$12,562,033.31	46.45	39.03	\$2,874,028.80	\$1,151,113.06
ASHLAND	\$408,220.17	\$783,218.44	52.12	\$258,280.08	\$366,808.85	70.41	61.27	\$125,460.39	\$76,865.55
BARRON	\$685,687.51	\$3,064,883.65	22.37	\$456,250.87	\$934,376.57	48.83	35.60	\$113,155.66	\$40,284.45
BAYFIELD	\$524,586.43	\$\$1,234,558.38	42.49	\$283,230.23	\$604,550.12	46.85	44.67	\$130,208.67	\$58,165.24
BUFFALO	\$473,919.33	\$1,683,605.75	28.15	\$220,817.98	\$535,195.23	41.26	34.70	\$132,770.49	\$46,076.94
BURNETT	\$241,808.00	\$935,039.07	25.86	\$166,288.14	\$372,994.36	44.58	35.22	\$155,149.27	\$54,645.65
CHIPPEWA	\$1,124,400.34	\$3,204,247.35	35.09	\$615,934.34	\$1,252,914.65	49.16	42.13	\$372,955.29	\$157,109.38
CLARK	\$669,336.83	\$1,531,851.10	43.69	\$449,036.29	\$726,473.11	61.81	52.75	\$110,398.15	\$58,237.83
DOUGLAS	\$586,384.25	\$1,929,049.73	30.40	\$422,780.52	\$779,757.56	54.22	42.31	\$246,840.04	\$104,434.38
DUNN	\$804,364.09	\$2,638,118.98	30.49	\$439,608.11	\$943,589.56	46.59	38.54	\$171,641.76	\$66,149.85
EAU CLAIRE	\$870,000.98	\$3,103,245.22	28.04	\$573,417.66	\$1,157,887.21	49.52	38.78	\$247,984.66	\$96,165.92

County	2018 TOTALSTH PROJ.	2018 TOTALALL USES	STH%	2018 WIN TOTSTH PROJ.	2018 WIN TOTALL USES	WINTER%	AVG STH%	2018 STORCOST	2020 STHREIMB
JACKSON	\$746,249.64	\$1,805,354.63	41.34	\$438,338.78	\$725,152.30	60.45	50.89	\$168,862.03	\$85,936.57
PEPIN	\$180,425.31	\$909,891.84	19.83	\$77,513.67	\$347,745.54	22.29	21.06	\$90,088.17	\$18,972.41
PIERCE	\$569,679.71	\$2,577,859.12	22.10	\$321,634.71	\$683,506.28	47.06	34.58	\$271,775.71	\$93,973.97
POLK	\$526,459.22	\$1,732,938.92	30.38	\$357,509.95	\$855,585.57	41.79	36.08	\$293,717.09	\$105,980.43
RUSK	\$275,747.44	\$1,722,749.54	16.01	\$157,536.08	\$444,108.89	35.47	25.74	\$94,541.74	\$24,334.40
SAWYER	\$380,956.93	\$1,088,641.12	34.99	\$207,234.23	\$436,808.64	47.44	41.22	\$94,901.19	\$39,116.66
ST. CROIX	\$1,052,881.03	\$4,048,849.67	26.00	\$528,839.81	\$1,221,109.30	43.31	34.66	\$343,002.14	\$118,871.84
TAYLOR	\$441,720.61	\$1,495,790.10	29.53	\$238,558.36	\$638,489.89	37.36	33.45	\$130,669.03	\$43,704.76
TREMPEALEAU	\$816,138.29	\$2,613,047.50	31.23	\$396,763.13	\$681,956.49	58.18	44.71	\$302,868.53	\$135,402.41
WASHBURN	\$571,758.35	\$1,767,493.62	32.35	\$374,022.42	\$594,250.47	62.94	47.64	\$301,641.03	\$143,714.96
NW Region	\$11,950,724.46	\$39,870,433.73	29.97	\$6,983,595.36	\$14,303,260.59	48.83	39.40	\$3,898,631.04	\$1,568,143.60
State Total	\$49,875,304.87	\$151,962,536.54	32.82	\$27,631,282.52	\$56,098,894.13	49.25	41.04	\$16,618,116.94	\$7,122,939.50